Industrial Cellular Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Industrial LTE cellular gateway
 › LTE Band Support
• EU Model: 2100/1800/2600/900/800 MHz (B1/B3/B7/B8/B20)
• US Model: 1900/AWS/850/700/1900 MHz (B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/
B25)
 › Built-in high speed 4-port Ethernet switch

Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Available Models
OnCell G3470-LTE-US: Industrial LTE Cellular Gateway, B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, operating temperature -
30 to 55°C
OnCell G3470-LTE-US-T: Industrial LTE Cellular Gateway, B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, extended operating
temperature -30 to 70°C
OnCell G3470-LTE-EU: Industrial LTE Cellular Gateway, B1/B3/B7/B8/B20, operating temperature - 30 to
55°C
OnCell G3470-LTE-EU-T: Industrial LTE Cellular Gateway, B1/B3/B7/B8/B20, extended operating
temperature -30 to 70°C
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for
Moxa’s wireless products.
Management Software
Utilities: OnCell Search Utility
Con昀椀guration and Management Options: Remote SMS Control,
SNMPv1/v2c/v3, Web/Telnet/Serial Console
Private IP Solution: OnCell Central Manager
SIM Interface
Number of SIMs: 2
SIM Control: 3 V
Physical Characteristics
Housing: Aluminum, providing IP30 protection
Weight: 1300 g
Installation: DIN-rail (default) or wall-mount (optional)
Dimensions: 67 x 90.5 x 124 mm (2.6 x 3.52 x 4.83 inch)
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature:
Standard Models: -30 to 55°C (-22 to 131°F)
Wide Temp. Models:-30 to 70°C (-22 to 158°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (30°C, non-condensing)
Power Requirements
Connector: 4-pin removable terminal block
Input Voltage: 12 to 48 VDC, redundant dual inputs
Power Consumption: 9.6W (12V/0.7A to 48V/0.2A)
Reverse Polarity Protection: Present
Standards and Certi昀椀cations
Safety: OnCell G3470A-LTE-US: UL 60950-1
EMC:
OnCell G3470A-LTE-US: FCC Part 15 Subpart B
OnCell G3470A-LTE-EU: EN 61000-6-2/-4
Radio:
OnCell G3470A-LTE-US: FCC ID N7NMC7355
OnCell G3470A-LTE-EU: EN 301 489-1, EN 301 489-7, EN 301 511/4
Reliability
MTBF (mean time between failures):  327,326 hrs
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Left Side View Rear View Top & Bottom View
62.5 (2.46) Ref.
66.3 (2.61) 90 (3.54)
29.9 (1.18) Ref.
1
2
4
 (4
.8
8
)
Package Checklist
• OnCell G3470A-LTE cellular
gateway
• 2 2G/3G/4G omni-directional
antennas, 2 dBi, SMA (male)
• 5 plastic RJ45 protective caps for